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Abbott Stephen Director of Communications Great Schools Partnership sabbott@greatschoolspartnership.org
Albanese Duke Senior Policy Advisor Great Schools Partnership dalbanese@greatschoolspartnership.org
Albert Ginette Superintendent Madawaska School Department gin@madawaskaschools.org
Aliberti Henry Superintendent RSU 52 henry.aliberti@rsu52.us
Allen Joanne School Finance Coordinator Maine Department of Education joanne.allen@maine.gov
Anastasio James Superintendent Augusta School Department janastasio@augustaschools.org

Armentrout John
Director of Information 
Technology RSU 2 jarmentrout@kidsrsu.org

Backus John Superintendent RSU 87/MSAD 23 jbackus@rsu87.org
Bailey Steve Superintendent AOS 93 stevebailey@aos93.org

Bates Charlotte
Director of Policy & Resource 
Services Maine School Management Association cbates@msmaweb.com

Beardsley William State Board of Education wbeardsley1@roadrunner.com
Beasley Bruce Superintendent RSU 15 bbeasley@sad15.org

Beaudoin Suzan
Director of School Finance & 
Operations Maine Department of Education suzan.beaudoin@maine.gov

Bernhardt Anita 
Director of Standards & 
Instructional Support Maine Department of Education anita.bernhardt@maine.gov

Boothby Jim Superintendent RSU 25 jim.boothby@rsu25.org
Boynton Frank Superintendent Millinocket School Department fnboynton@uscellular.blackberry.com
Brandt Kim Asst. Superintendent RSU 16 kbrandt@rsu16.org
Breton Jan Director of Special Services Maine Department of Education janice.breton@maine.gov
Brewer Lois Asst. Superintendent RSU 39 lbrewer@rsu39.org

Brown Rebecca
Director of Curriculum, 
Assessment & Instruction South Portland School Department brownre@spsd.org

Brown Connie Executive Director Maine School Management Association cbrown@msmaweb.com
Bruno Geoff Superintendent Falmouth Public Schools gbruno@falmouthschools.org

Caprio Karen 
Director of Curriculum & Staff 
Development RSU 15 kcaprio@sad15.org

Carlson Shawn Asst. Superintendent AOS 98 scarlson@aos98-admin.org
Caron Roland Superintendent Union 122 roland.caron@maine.edu
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Carpenter Brian Superintendent RSU 20 bcarpenter@rsu20.org
Charette James Principal MSAD 27 jamescharette@sad27.org
Chuhta Dan Asst. Superintendent RSU 75 chuhtad@link75.org
Clark Quenten Superintendent AOS 66 qclark@emmm.org
Colbry Brent Superintendent RSU 54 bcolbry@msad54.org
Colpitts Rick Superintendent RSU 17 rcolpitts@sad17.k12.me.us
Comeau Terry Superintendent RSU 84/MSAD 14 tcomeau@eastgrandschool.org
Coville Ken Superintendent RSU 74 kcoville@carrabec.org
Crocker Lloyd Superintendent RSU 23 lcrocker@rsu23.org
Davis Donn Asst. Superintendent RSU 14 ddavis@windhamraymondschools.org
Day Suzanne Curriculum Coordinator RSU 55 sday@sad55.org
DePatsy Dominic Superintendent RSU 53 ddepatsy@msad53.org
Desjardins Fern Superintendent RSU 33 fdesjardins@msad33.org
Doak Timothy Superintendent AOS 95 timothydoak@sad27.org

Doiron Diana

Proficiency-Based 
Education/Aroostook County 
Regional Rep. Maine Department of Education diana.doiron@maine.gov

Dorr Wayne Superintendent Wiscasset School Department wdorr@svrsu.org
Duran Patty Superintendent Hermon School Department duranp@hermon.net
England Bob Principal RSU 40 bob_england@msad40.org
Entwistle George Superintendent Scarborough Public Schools gentwistle@scarborough.k12.me.us
Faucher Gisele Asst. Superintendent Madawaska School Department gisele@madawaskaschools.org
Foley Becky Asst. Superintendent RSU 52 becky.foley@msad52.org
Friedman Deb Director of Policy & Programs Maine Department of Education deborah.friedman@maine.gov
Geiger Peter Vice Chair State Board of Education pgeiger@geiger.com
Gendron Marc Superintendent RSU 86/MSAD 20 mgendron@msad20.org
Germani Kathy Asst. Superintendent South Portland School Department germanka@spsd.org
Godin Suzanne Superintendent South Portland School Department godinsu@spsd.org
Gousse Marc Superintendent Westbrook School Department goussem@westbrookschools.org
Green Richard Superintendent Lisbon School Department rgreen@lisbonschoolsme.org 
Grondin Katy Superintendent Auburn School Department kgrondin@auburnschl.edu
Hadley Alton Superintendent Chebeague Island/Long Island/RSU 7 alton.hadley@chebeague.k12.me.us
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Hammer Mike Superintendent RSU 29 mihammer@rsu29.org
Harris Martha State Board of Education mharrismsbe@yahoo.com
Hartnett Patrick Asst. Superintendent RSU 17 phartnett@sad17.k12.me.us

Harvey Meg
Director of Career & Technical 
Education Maine Department of Education margaret.harvey@maine.gov

Hasson Bob Deputy Executive Director Maine School Management Association rhasson@msmaweb.com

Hennessey Amanda
Asst. Principal - Gray-New 
Gloucester Middle School RSU 15 ahennessey@sad15.org

Hersom Roberta Principal RSU 49 rhersom@msad49.org
Hodgkin Jim Superintendent RSU 4 james.hodgkin@rsu4.org
Holmes Jaci Federal Liaison Maine Department of Education jaci.holmes@maine.gov
Hopkins Patricia Superintendent RSU 11 phopkins@msad11.org
Hurvitt Mark Superintendent Union 93 mhurvitt@schoolunion93.org
Jarvis Tom Asst. Superintendent Lewiston Public Schools tjarvis@lewistonpublicschools.org
Jenkins Mark Superintendent Union 76 su76.mjenkins@gmail.com
Jenkins Ronald Superintendent Maine Indian Education ronald.jenkins@bie.edu
Jenkins Gloria Asst. Superintendent RSU 10 gjenkins@rsu10.org
Joseph Katie Director of Curriculum RSU 11 kjoseph@msad11.org
Kane Katrina Asst. Superintendent RSU 24 kkane@rsu24.org
King Craig Superintendent RSU 10 cking@rsu10.org
King Eileen Superintendent AOS 98 suptking@roadrunner.com
Kirkpatrick Ann Superintendent RSU 80/MSAD 4 akirkpatrick@sad4.org
Landry Carl Superintendent RSU 55 clandry@sad55.org
Lapoint Jana State Board of Education jlapoint@maine.rr.com
Laser Keith Superintendent RSU 67 klaser@rsu67.org
Laughlin Linda Asst. Superintendent RSU 18 llaughlin@rsu18.org
LeRoy Todd Superintendent RSU 59 todd.leroy@msad59.org

Levesque Sherry
Principal - Gray-New Gloucester 
Middle School RSU 15 slevesque@sad15.org

Libby Maria Asst. Superintendent Five Town CSD/MSAD 28 maria_libby@fivetowns.net



List of Participants

103rd Annual Commissioner's Conference for Superintendents
June 23 - 25, 2014

Page 4 of 6

Last Name First Name Title Affilliation Email

Littlefield Kristie
Social Studies Specialist/Western 
Maine Regional Rep. Maine Department of Education kristie.littlefield@maine.gov

Lorigan Beth Superintendent Union 60 beth.lorigan@ghslakers.org
Loughlin Sally Superintendent RSU 51 sloughlin@msad51.org
Lucy Robert Superintendent RSU 68 wberce@sedomocha.org
Lukas Suzanne Superintendent RSU 24 slukas@rsu24.org
Lyons Rick Superintendent RSU 22 rlyons@rsu22.us
Madore Donna Asst. Superintendent Augusta School Department dmadore@augustaschools.org
Mailloux Bruce Superintendent RSU 8 bmailloux@vinalhavenschool.org
Malone Larry Superintendent RSU 50 lmalone@rsu50.org
Manuel Patrick Superintendent RSU 1 pmanuel@rsu1.org
Mattos Joe Superintendent Islesboro School Department jmattos@islesboro.k12.me.us
McAuliff Andrew Asst. Superintendent RSU 54 amcauliff@msad54.org
McElwain Frank Superintendent RSU 39 fmcelwain@rsu39.org
Mcintyre Deb Asst. Superintendent RSU 3 dmcintyre@rsu3.org
Meserve Tina Superintendent RSU 16 tmeserve@rsu16.org
Moholland Robert Superintendent Calais School Department bmoholland@calaisschools.org

Moody Jon
Principal - Messalonskee High 
School RSU 18 jmoody@rsu18.org

Murphy David Superintendent RSU 44 murphyd@sad44.org
Murray Nora Asst. Superintendent RSU 49 nmurray@msad49.org
Nash Mary Superintendent RSU 35 mary.nash@rsu35.org
Nolan Steve Superintendent RSU 40 steve.nolan6133@gmail.com
Norton Nigel Career & Technical Education Maine Department of Education nigel.norton@maine.gov
Nutter Elaine Superintendent Five Town CSD/MSAD 28 elaine_nutter@fivetowns.net

O'Shea Daniel Director of Finance & Operations Falmouth Public Schools doshea@falmouthschools.org

Paine Mary
Educator Effectiveness 
Coordinator Maine Department of Education mary.paine@maine.gov

Perkins Nancy Chair State Board of Education nancy_s_perkins@yahoo.com
Perry Heather Superintendent RSU 3 hperry@rsu3.org
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Phillips Patrick Superintendent RSU 23 pphillips@rsu23.org
Pooler Jennifer Special Projects Manager Maine Department of Education jennifer.pooler@maine.gov
Potter Greg Superintendent RSU 19 gpotter@rsu19.org
Powers Barbara Superintendent Falmouth Public Schools bpowers@falmouthschools.org
Pratt Sue Superintendent RSU 78 spratt@rangeleyschool.org
Prince Sandy Superintendent RSU 14 sprince@windhamraymondschools.org
Pulsifer Mike Asst. Superintendent RSU 23 mpulsifer@rsu23.org
Rebar Virginia Superintendent RSU 83/MSAD 13 virginia.rebar@sad13.org
Richardson Scott Superintendent RSU 70 scottrichardson@msad70.org
Rier Jim Commissioner of Education Maine Department of Education jim.rier@maine.gov
Robbins Geoff Principal - Dunn School RSU 15 grobbins@sad15.org

Rollins Jan
Asst. Principal - Cony Middle 
School Augusta School Department jrollins1@augustaschools.org

Sampson Heidi State Board of Education hsampson512@gmail.com
Schneider Ellen Superintendent Wells-Ogunquit CSD eschneider@wocsd.org
Schott Linda President University of Maine at Presque Isle linda.schott@umpi.edu
Sharp Ted Superintendent Gorham School Department ted.sharp@gorhamschools.org
Shaw Roger Superintendent RSU 42/Easton School Department rshaw@sad42.us
Sherburne Frank Superintendent RSU 6 fsherburne@bonnyeagle.org

Shuttleworth William Superintendent
Moosabec CSD/Union103/Cherryfield 
School Department wshuttleworth@union103.org

Silsby Kim Principal - Cony High School Augusta School Department kim.silsby@augustaschools.org

Siviski Don
Proficiency-Based Education 
Consultant Maine Department of Education donald.siviski@maine.gov

Smith Ken Superintendent Millinocket School Department kmichaud@emmm.org
Smith Gary Superintendent RSU 19 gsmith@rsu18.org
Smith Gwen Superintendent Greenbush School Department gsmith@hsdgreenbush.org
Smith Doug Superintendent Glenburn School Department smithd@glenburnschool.us
Smith Alan Superintendent RSU 68 asmith@sedomocha.org
Smith Brad Superintendent RSU 75 bsmith@link75.org
Snell Allan Superintendent AOS 47 a.snell@cdsedu.org
Stankard Cathy Director of Curriculum Falmouth Public Schools cstankard@falmouthschools.org
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Stevens Gary Principal MSAD 27 garystevens@sad27.org
Stump Kika Research Associate University of Souther Maine - CEPARE estump@usm.maine.edu
Theoharides David Superintendent Sanford School Department dtheo@sanford.org

Thompson Renee Principal - Ellsworth High School RSU 24 rthompson@rsu24.org

Tomaszewski Elaine Associate Executive Director Maine School Management Association etomaszewski@msmaweb.com
Tome Rachelle Chief Academic Officer Maine Department of Education rachelle.tome@maine.gov

Tucker George School Improvement Specialist Maine Department of Education george.tucker@maine.gov
Tuttle Howard Superintendent RSU 12 htuttle@svrsu.org
Wall Bob Superintendent RSU 73 rwall@rsu73.org
Ward Tom Superintendent RSU 9 tward@mtbluersd.org
Warden Sandra Special Education Director RSU 55 swarden@sad55.org
Webster Bill Superintendent Lewiston Public Schools bwebster@lewistonpublicschools.org
Weed Nancy Superintendent Union 69 nancy_weed@fivetowns.net
Welsh Shannon Superintendent RSU 5 welshs@rsu5.org
White Susan Superintendent RSU 39 swhite@rsu39.org
Wilmot Heather Asst. Superintendent Lisbon School Department hwilmot@lisbonschoolsme.org 
Wood Terry Curriculum Director RSU 79/MSAD 1 woodt@sad1.org
Worcester Lawrence Superintendent RSU 88/MSAD 24 lworcester@msad24.org
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